DATA SHEET 25 and 50 L Harvestainer Microcarrier Separation Systems
 Harvestainer BPC Microcarrier
Separation Systems
Large-scale, self-contained, single-use solution for
harvesting and separating microcarriers from cell culture
media
Applications
The Harvestainer system is designed to retain ≥90 µm

• Class VI testing data for all subcomponents
The validation report is available upon request.
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
25 L top-drain Harvestainer system with single 25 L microbarrier BPC SH31071.01
25 L top-drain Harvestainer system with single 25 L microbarrier BPC with
BioTitan Retention Device SH31267.01
50 L top-drain Harvestainer system with dual 25 L microbarrier BPCs SH31071.02
50 L top-drain Harvestainer system with dual 25 L microbarrier BPCs with
BioTitan Retention Device SH31267.02
Drum with offset conical insert SV50517.07
Plastic drum dolly SV50029.03